
Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department: Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2021 Batch  

June -2023 
S.no Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing  SGL/SDL/ DOAP/V.I/ 

Practical 
Lecture Topic 

1. Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist .Prof. 01.06.2023 Thursday 12-1PM PH-1.35 (SGL) 
Haematinics(Iron) 

  

2. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
Dr.Neetu Gupta & 
Demonstrators 
 

Prof. & Head 
Assist .Prof. 
 
 

01.06.2023 Thursday 2-4PM PH-4.52(SGL) 
Revision of CAL 

 

3. Dr.Amit Singhal 
 

Assist .Prof. 02.06.2023 Friday 8-9AM PH-1.57(SDL) 
Drugs used in Skin disorder 

 

4. Summer Vacation from 04.06.2023 to 18.06.2023 

5. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 19.06.2023 Monday 12-1PM  PH-1.19(L) 
Anti-epileptic drugs 

6. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 20.06.2023 Tuesday 2-3PM PH-1.19(SGL) 
Anti-Depressant 

 

 

7. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 20.06.2023 Tuesday 3-4PM PH-1.19(SGL) 
Anti-epileptic drugs 

 

8. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
 

Prof. & Head 
 
 

22.06.2023 Thursday 12-1PM  PH-1.19(L) 
Drugs used in Parkinsonism 

9. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 
 

22.06.2023 Thursday 2-3PM PH-3.7(SGL) 
Prepare the list of essential 

Medicines 

 

10. Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist .Prof. 22.06.2023 Thursday 3-4PM PH-1.1(SGL) 
Anti-Psychotic 

 

11. Dr.Amit Singhal 
 

Assist .Prof. 23.06.2023 Friday 8-9AM PH-1.1(SGL) 
Opoid Analgesics 

 



12. Dr.Amit Singhal 
 

Assist .Prof. 26.06.2023 Monday 12-1PM  PH-1.1(L) 
Opoid Analgesics 

13. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
 

Prof. & Head 
 

27.06.2023 Tuesday 2-3:30PM PH-1.1(SGL) 
Anti-manic & Anti-Anxiety 

 

14. Dr.Shristi Chauhan 
Dr.Vaishali  

Demonstrator 27.06.2023 Tuesday 3 :30-4PM Practical Copy Checking 
 

 

15 Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 28.06.2023 Wednesday 8-9AM PH-1.35(SGL) 
Haematinics (Folic acid, Vit. B12 

 

16. All Teachers  30.06.2023 Friday 12-1PM CNS  (Formative Assessment) 
 

 

 
 
 

 


